LVNRN Preceptor Master List - 2023

Preceptor: IM Unit/Location: Shift: Email Address: Phone #
*Amy Gillispie LVNRN AED 0700-1900 [amy.gillispie@gracehealthsystem.com |(432) 853-5238
*Audrey Trevino LVNRN AED 0700-1900 |audrey.bird7 @yahoo.com (906) 781-1034
JoAnn Smith LVNRN AED 0700-1900 |joanndsmith@gmail.com (806) 778-5436
IM 8
IM 8
Alison Howard IM 8 AED 1500-0300 (806) 577-1505
Teresa Kennedy LVNRN AED 1000-2200 |trmabr@aol.com (225) 939-7681
Jessica West LVNRN AED 1900-0700 |jgwest@covhs.org (806) 441-1753
Myra Trevino LVNRN AED 1900-0700 |myraalex13@yahoo.com (325) 864-7847
Leah Respondek LVNRN LTACH -3rd fl 0700-1900 |leahnicole4@icloud.com (806) 577-8978
*Rebeca Rios LVNRN LTACH -3rd fl 0700-1900 |rebeca-rios@hotmail.com (806) 252-4040
Mary Emy Sum LVNRN LTACH -3rd fl 1900-0700 |emysum@yahoo.com (806) 559-8220
Sang Nguyen LVNRN LTACH -3rd fl 1900-0700 |sang.k.nguyen2501@gmail.com (806) 438-4624
Adult Intensive Care Units

Joe Rya LVNRN SICUE3 0700-1900 |joerayal992@yahoo.com (817)917-3328
Adrian Garza LVNRN SICU E3 0700-1900 |garciaa22 @providence.org (806) 632-5478
*Landry Griffith LVNRN SICU E3 0700-1900 |landry griffith@hotmail.com (806) 632-7223
Phyllis (Pennie) Gallardo| LVNRN SICU E3 0700-1900 |icunurse85@yahoo.com (806) 928-9944
Keeli Sandlin LVNRN SICU E3 0700-1900 |keboyles3@gmail.com (806) 632-8172
Madeline Naylor LVNRN SICU E3 1900-0700 |madelinenaylor@outlook.com (940) 733-3479
Leslie Bradley LVNRN SICU E4 0700-1900 |[leslie.bradley@providence.org (903) 399-2410
Melanie Derington LVNRN SICU E4 0700-1900 |DERINGTONMKI1 @covhs.org (210) 262-9783
Chris Rivera LVNRN SICU E4 1900-0700 (chrivera531@gmail.com (806) 789-7199
Brayden Black LVNRN SICU E4 1900-0700 |Braydenblack23 @gmail.com (806) 300-3603
Kendall Vardell LVNRN SICU E4 1900-0700 |kendallvardell@aol.com (817) 247-5626
Allie Keller LVNRN SICU E4 1900-0700 |allie.keller22@gmail.com (325) 217-0682
Tyann Hight LVNRN SICU E4 1900-0700 | HIGHTT1@covhs.org (806) 330-0540
Randy Strange LVNRN MICU E5 0700-1900 (rjstrangel23@Ilive.com (806) 543 -7967
Geoff Hearn LVNRN MICU E5 0700-1900 (gwh1443@gmail.com (806) 239-7655
Grace Munson LVNRN MICU E5 0700-1900 |gracemunson@gmail.com (806) 787-9676
Kerri Atkinson LVNRN MICU E5 0700-1900 |atkinsonkl@covhs.org (806)549-1194
Donava Seales LVNRN CICUE6 0700-1900 |das.3673@yahoo.com (806) 893-5702
Jana Gardner LVNRN CICU E6 0700-1900 |GardnerJR@ providence.org (806) 781-1778
Jill Ellison IM8 CICU E6 0700-1900 |jilan29@yahoo.com (806) 438-3521
Isabel Sanchez LVNRN CICUE6 1900-0700 |isabel.sanchez@providence.org (575) 578-8063
Chelsy Stevens LVNRN CICU E6 1900-0700 |_

Kaylee Ramirez LVNRN CICU E6 1900-0700 |kkroberts181 @ hotmail.com (254) 522-5351




Covenant Children's Hospital

Keeley Cornelius LVNRN Pedi 3N 0700-1900 |keeleycornelius@gmail.com (806) 239-9900
Madilyn Burress IM8 Pedi 3N 0700-1900 |madilyn.young@covhs.org (214) 460-6173
Brittany Henley IM8 Pedi 3N 0700-1900 | brittany.henley@stjoe.org (806) 241-3178
Erica Sierra IM8 Pedi 3N 0700-1900 [SIERRAEL1@covhs.org (806) 773-3113
Paige Hector IM8 Pedi 3N 0700-1900 |ahector2035@Icu.edu (806) 773-3113
Jessica Medina LVNRN Pedi 3N 1900-0700 |jessica.medina@stjoe.org (806) 471-3943
Janci Zumbro LVNRN P-ED 0700-1900 |janci-karvas@hotmail.com (806) 549-1555
Mackenzie Mills IM8 P-ED 0700-1900 |millsm5@ providence.org (806) 470-4449
Lauren Cook IM8 P-ED 0700-1900 [laurenashleycook@yahoo.com (281) 878-9424
Breonda Hinojos LVNRN P-ED 1300-0100 |hbreonda@yahoo.com (806) 543-3020
Mikayla Monroe LVNRN P-ED 1900-0700 |monroeml@covhs.org (806) 773-7106
Ashlyn Hiner LVNRN P-ED 1900-0700 |ashlyn nicole.1592@yahoo.com (760) 429-4048
Kaitlyn Evans LVNRN PICU 2nd fl 0700-1900 [EVANSK7 @stjoe.org (806) 777-7425
Laney Kulhhanek LVNRN PICU 2nd fl 0700-1900 |laneykul@gmail.com (940) 867-9027
Ryan Harris LVNRN PICU 2nd fl 1900-0700 |Ryan.Harris@stjoe.org (325) 201-5714
Zane Donald LVNRN PICU 2nd fl 1900-0700 |zane.donald@covhs.org (817)914-1112
Landry Stroebel LVNRN PICU 2nd fl 1900-0700 |landry.stroebel@covhs.org (254) 459-8500
Kayla Thomas LVNRN NICU C3rd fl 0700-1900 |kaylathomas221@gmail.com (806) 632-0202
Jennifer Hernandez LVNRN NICU C3rd fl 1900-0700 |(hernandez jen@yahoo.com (703) 508-6229
Diana Rockymore LVNRN L&D NA4th fl 0700-1900 [Merseal35@gmail.com (806) 496-6762
Angela Hogan LVNRN L&D N4th fl 0700-1900 (ahogan43@yahoo.com (806) 928-9807
Brenda Testerman LVNRN L&D N4th fl 1900-0700 |testermans77 @yahoo.com (806) 729- 7244
Victoria Paredez LVNRN L&D N4th fl 1900-0700 |vparedez1014@gmail.com (806) 939-9576
Martha Guardado LVNRN L&D N4th fl 1900-0700 |martha2.cabrera@gmail.com (325) 207-9181
Heather Scarbrough LVNRN L&D N4th fl 1900-0700 |hayles.ayles@gmail.com (806) 382-8533
Jayci Grantham LVNRN L&D N4th fl 1900-0700 |jlerantham4 @gmail.com (575) 513-2224
Isabella Flores LVNRN L&D N4th fl 1900-0700 |isabella.flores@stjoe.org (806) 778-4718
Tiffany Vinyard LVNRN | Mom/baby S4th fl | 0700-1900 [LynnT9S@shcglobal.net (806) 777-9486
Sarah Mayon LVNRN | Mom/baby S4th fl | 0700-1900 [sarahmayon86@gmail.com (806) 438-5757
Angela Douma IM8 Mom/baby S4th fl | 0700-1900 |angela.douma@covhs.org (575) 693-2696
Daisy Olivares IM8 Mom/baby S4th fl | 0700-1900 |Daisy.Olivares@stjoe.org (806) 292-1089
Audrey Pena ImM8 Mom/baby S4th fl | 0700-1900 |garzaa7 @covhs.org (806) 789-1225
Shelby Nuckolls LVNRN M/B/Nurs S4th fl | 0700-1900 [shelbyecarman@gmail.com (806) 535-2154
Staci Shaw LVNRN M/B/Nurs S4th fl | 0700-1900 [sshaw@covhs.org (806) 928-5818
Cynthia Schwertner LVNRN M/B/Nurs S4th fl | 0700-1900 |cynthia.schwertner@ providence.org (575) 302-7321
*Sara Holley LVNRN M/B/Nurs S4th fl | 1900-0700 [sara.holley@stjoe.org (806) 891-6914




Aaron Cristan LVNRN ICU/ED 2nd fl 0700-1900 |aaron.cristan@gracehealthsystem.com |(806) 535-1660
Pamela Morgan LVNRN ICU 2nd fl 0700-1900 |pamela.morgan@ providence.org (806) 292-0703
Kelly Furr LVNRN ICU 2nd fl 0700-1900 |kelly.furr@stjoe.org (806) 891-8473
Mackenzie C. Scholz LVNRN ICU 2nd fl 1900-0700 |cheyconley@gmail.com (806) 729-3432
Denise Bradley LVNRN ICU 2nd fl 1900-0700 |bradleyd3@covhs.org (806) 729-0506
Aracely Juarez LVNRN MS 2nd fl 0700-1900 |juarezaS@providence.org (806) 778-6380
LVNRN ]
Linda Moore LVNRN ED 1st fl 0700-1900 |linda.moore@covplv.org (806) 983-0062
Yeiry Rey LVNRN ED 1st fl 0700-1900 |yeiry014@gmail.com (806) 685-3433
*Liza Hernandez LVNRN ED 1st fl 1900-0700 |lizacerbantez@gmail.com (806) 831-3025
Sabra McFarland LVNRN ED 1st fl 1900-0700 |sabra.mcfarland@ providence.org (806) 790-6068
LVNRN )
*Rosie Aldape LVNRN OB 3rd fl 0700-1900 |rosie.aldape@covplv.org (806) 685-0987
Tamara McCasland LVNRN OB/Nur 3rd fl 0700-1900 |tmccasland@providence.org (806) 729-0241
Tia Harper-Becerra LVNRN OB/Nur 3rd fl 0700-1900 |tia.harper-becerra@providence.org (806) 729-8082
Silvia Ontiveros LVNRN OB/Nur 3rd fl 1900-0700 |chavarrisl@covhs.org (806) 572-7159
LVNRN
LVNRN )
*Audrey Maldonado LVNRN Mom/baby 3thfl | 0700-1900 |zayvensmommy@gmail.com (806) 685-7306
*Vanessa Pizana LVNRN Mom/baby 3rd fl | 0700-1900 |vpizanal974@hotmail.com (806) 494-1714
*Jordan Valadez LVNRN Mom/baby 3rd fl 1900-0700 |valadezj2 @providence.org (806) 518-5117




